8
Pa
ge
Di
sp
la
y Di
sp

- XX
b
Order code - Display
a INPUT
M7 = magnetic sensor
b INTERFACE
I4 = RS485
LD120
SM5 - X
a
XX
b
Order code - Sensor
a SENSOR
R = rectangular
C = circular
b CABLE LENGTH
2 = cable 2 meters
X = cable X meters
      (10 meters max.)
MT50 - XX
a
- XXX
b
- X
c
Order code - Tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ± 85 µm/m
50 = ± 35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
b COVER STRIP
1 = included
MT50
SM-R SM-C
38 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
LD112
ACCESSORIES
MT25: Magnetic tape
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply: Integrated batteries (2 x 1,5V)
Consumption: 220 µA
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Display resolution: max. 0,01 mm or 1/64 inch
System accuracy: ± 0,05 mm typ.
Repeat accuracy: ± 1 digit
Display range: -999999 to 999999
Measurement speed: max. 5 m/s
Magnetic sensor: SM25
Reading distance sensor/tape: 0,1 - 1,0 mm
Dimensions: see drawing
Cut out: 67,5 x 45 mm2
Connections: Battery holder (AAA type)
Cable for sensor
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range: 0°C to +50°C (+32°F to +122°F)
Storage temperature range: -20°C to +80°C (-4°F to +176°F)
Protection: IP60 front, IP40 back
PARAMETERS
3 offset values, Preset value, Linear and angular display mode, mm/inch display, Relative/absolute
measurement
• Quasi-absolute LCD display
• Max. display accuracy 0,01 mm or 1/64 inch
• Actual value memory
• Linear and Angular display mode
• Panel mount housing
• Reading distance sensor/tape up to 1 mm
POSICONTROL
Battery powered LCD display with magnetic sensor
LD112
Series
39
LD112 - XX
a
X
b
XX
c
Order code - Display
a INPUT
M7 = magnetic sensor
b SENSOR
R = rectangular
c CABLE LENGTH
0,2 = cable 0,2 meters
1 = cable 1 meter
X = cable X meters
      (5 meters max.)
LD112
MT25 - XX
a
- XXX
b
- X
c
Order code - Tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ± 85 µm/m
50 = ± 35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
b COVER STRIP
1 = included
MT25
40 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
LD111
POSICONTROL
Battery powered LCD display with magnetic sensor for OEM applications
• Quasi-absolute LCD display
• Max. display accuracy 0,01 mm or 1/64 inch
• Actual value memory
• Linear and Angular display mode
• Compact OEM version without housing
• Reading distance sensor/tape up to 1 mm
ACCESSORIES
MT25: Magnetic tape
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply: Integrated batteries (2 x 1,5 V)
Consumption: ~ 220 µA
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Display resolution: max. 0,01 mm or 1/64 inch
System accuracy: ± 0,05 mm typ.
Repeat accuracy: ± 1 digit
Display range: -999999 to 999999
Measurement speed: max. 5 m/s
Magnetic sensor: SM25
Reading distance sensor/tape: 0,1 - 1,0 mm
Dimensions: see drawing
Connections: Battery holder (AAA type)
Cable (sensor)
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range: 0°C to +50°C (+32°F to +122°F)
Storage temperature range: -20°C to +80°C (-4°F to +176°F)
Protection: IP00 (or depending on customers assembly)
PARAMETERS
3 offset values, Preset value, Linear & angular display mode, mm/inch display, Relative/absolute
measurement
LD111
Series
41
LD111
MT25
LD111 - XX
a
X
b
XX
c
Order code - Display
a INPUT
M7 = magnetic sensor
b SENSOR
R = rectangular
c CABLE LENGTH
0,2 = cable 0,2 meter
1 = cable 1 meter
X = cable X meters
      (5 meters max.)
MT25 - XX
a
- XXX
b
- X
c
Order code - Tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ± 85 µm/m
50 = ± 35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
b COVER STRIP
1 = included
42 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
LD141
LD141
• Quasi-absolute LCD display, 14 mm height
• Max. display accuracy 0,01 mm or 1/64 inch
• Actual value memory
• Linear & Angular display mode
• Compact OEM version without housing
• Reading distance sensor/tape up to 1 mm
• RS232 interface (optional)
ACCESSORIES
MT25: Magnetic tape
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply: Integrated batteries (2 x 1,5V)
Consumption: ~ 700 µA
Interface: RS232 (optional)
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Display resolution: max. 0,01 mm or 1/64 inch
System accuracy: ± 0,05 mm typ.
Repeat accuracy: ± 1 digit
Display range: -999999 to 999999
Measurement speed: max. 5 m/s
Magnetic sensor: SM25
Reading distance sensor/tape: 0,1 - 1,0 mm
Dimensions: see drawing
Connections: Battery holder (AAA type)
Cable (sensor)
DSub 9 pin (RS232)
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range: 0°C to +50°C (+32°F to +122°F)
Storage temperature range: -20°C to +80°C (-4°F to +176°F)
Protection: IP00 (or depending on customers assembly)
PARAMETERS
3 offset values, Preset value, Linear and angular display mode, mm & fractional inch display,
Relative/absolute measurement
POSICONTROL
Battery powered LCD display with magnetic sensor for OEM applications
Series
43
LD141 - XX
a
X
b
XX
c
- XX
d
Order code - Display
a INPUT
M7 = magnetic sensor
b SENSOR
R = rectangular
c CABLE LENGTH
0,2 = cable 0,2 meters
1 = cable 1 meter
X = cable X meters
      (5 meters max.)
d INTERFACE
I1 = RS232
LD141
MT25 - XX
a
- XXX
b
- X
c
Order code - Tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ± 85 µm/m
50 = ± 35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
b COVER STRIP
1 = included
MT25
44 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
LD140
LD140 • LD142
• Quasi-absolute LCD display, 14 mm height
• Max. display accuracy 0,01 mm or 1/64 inch
• Actual value memory
• Linear & Angular display mode
• Panel mount housing
• Fixed or pluggable sensor
• Reading distance sensor/tape up to 1 mm
• RS232 interface (optional)
POSICONTROL
Battery powered LCD display with magnetic sensor
ACCESSORIES
SM25: Magnetic sensor
MT25: Magnetic tape
PF4012: Fixing support
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply: Integrated 1,5V battery
Consumption: ~ 700 µA
Interface: RS232 (optional)
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Display resolution: max. 0,01 mm or 1/64 inch
System accuracy: ± 0,05 mm typ.
Repeat accuracy: ± 1 digit
Display range: -999999 to 999999
Measurement speed: max. 5 m/s
Magnetic sensor: SM25
Reading distance sensor/tape: 0,1 - 1,0 mm
Dimensions: see drawing
Cut-out: 91,5 x 67,5 mm2
Connections: Battery holder (AAA type)
Cable (sensor)
DSub 9 pin (RS232)
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range: 0°C to +50°C (+32°F to +122°F)
Storage temperature range: -20°C to +80°C (-4°F to +176°F)
Protection: IP60 front, IP40 back
PARAMETERS
3 offset values, Preset value, Linear and angular display mode, mm & fractional inch display,
Relative/absolute measurement
Series
45
LD140 LD142
MT25
LD140 - XX
a
- XX
b
Order code - Display
a INPUT
M7 = magnetic sensor
b INTERFACE
I1 = RS232
LD142 - XX
a
X
b
XX
c
- XX
d
Order code - Display
a INPUT
M7 = magnetic sensor
b SENSOR
R = rectangular
c CABLE LENGTH
0,2 = cable 0,2 m
X = cable X meters
      (5 meters max.)
d INTERFACE
I1 = RS232
SM25 - R
a
XX
b
Order code - Sensor
a SENSOR
R = rectangular
b CABLE LENGTH
0,2 = cable 0,2 meter
1 = cable 1 meter
X = cable X meters
      (5 meters max.)
MT25 - XX
a
- XXX
b
- X
c
Order code - Tape
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ± 85 µm/m
50 = ± 35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
b COVER STRIP
1 = included
46 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
POSICONTROL
Universal position display
LD200
• Universal display with multiple inputs
• Works with HTL, TTL, SSI and sine/cosine encoders
• High brightness LEDs, 8 digits, 10 mm
• RS232 interface
• Dedicated menus for angular & linear encoders
• mm, inch & fractional inch display
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply: 24Vdc ±20%
Consumption: 4,5 W
Counting frequency: 1 MHz for incremental signals
6 kHz for sine/cosine signals
Sensor input: Push-Pull (HTL), RS422 (TTL), 1Vpp, SSI
SM5/SM2 magnetic sensors
Interface: RS232
Outputs: 3 x 24V @ 23 mA max.
Inputs: 1 x Vin 30V max.
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Display range: -99999999 to 99999999
Dimensions: see drawing
Cut-out: 90 x 44 mm2
Connections: Terminal blocks
DSub 9 pin (RS232)
MiniDIN (SM sensors)
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range: 0°C to +70°C (+32°F to +158°F)
Storage temperature range: -20°C to +80°C (-4°F to +176°F)
Protection: IP65 front, IP20 overall
PARAMETERS
Offset value, Preset, mm/inch/fractional inch display, Angular display mode (360°), Limit switches
LD200
Series
47
LD200
LD200 - XX
a
Order code
a POWER SUPPLY
P8 = 24 Vdc ± 20%
48 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice

- XX
d
Order code
a POWER SUPPLY
P1 = 24Vdc ± 10%
P5 = 230 Vac ± 10%
P6 = 115 Vac ± 10%
b INPUT
M12 = AB0, AB0 /AB0
c INTERFACE
- = no interface
I1 = RS232
d OUTPUT
- = no output
01 = 2 digital outputs (only with P1)
02 = 2 relays (only with P1)
54 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
POSICONTROL
Single axis LED position display
MC111
• Position display for encoders
• Encoder or potentiometer input
• Low-cost version
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Power supply: 24 Vdc +10%
Consumption: 80mA (excl. encoders)
Counting frequency: 30 kHz
Encoder input: AB0, AB0 /AB0 (HTL or TTL selectable)
Function input for reset, preset, relative/absolute mode
Sensor input: 1 x AB (HTL)
2 x analogue 12 bit (min. 500 W)
Power supply for encoder: 24 Vdc
Power supply for potentiometer: 5 Vdc
Digital inputs/outputs: 2 selectable for preset, reset, software limit switch
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Dimensions: 96 x 72 x 60 mm3
Cut out: 94 x 66 mm2
Display: 6 digit x 14 mm (-999999 ÷ 999999)
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Operating temperature range: 0°C +50°C (+32°F, +122°F)
Storage temperature range: -20°C +80°C (-4°F, +176°F)
Protection: IP42 front, IP20 back
FUNCTIONS
Offset, preset, scaling factor, edge evaluation, decimal point, keyboard function, reset and set logic,
absolute/relative mode, counting direction, actual position memory, logic of inputs/outputs,  security
code, reference pulse
MC111
Series
55
MC111
MC111 - XX
a
- XXX
b
- XX
c
- XX
d
Order code
a POWER SUPPLY
P8 = 24Vdc ± 10%
b INPUT
M1 = AB (HTL)
A10 = 2 x analogue
c OUTPUT
- = no output
01 = 2 outputs 24V-600mA, PNP
        (Function inputs not available)
56 Specifications subject to changes without prior notice
MC221
POSICONTROL